
13450 Palmers Way
Glen Allen, VA 23059

(804) 798-4996
www.thefederalclub.com

The Federal Club has the reputation of being one of the finest conditioned 
golf courses in the state of Virginia.  To maintain our conditioning, please
adhere to the following course care procedures:

- Scott Graber, PGA

Scott Graber, PGA
Head Golf Professional

Ryan Holbrook, GCSAA
Golf Course Superintendent

Black
Black/Blue
Blue
Blue/White
White
White/Gold
Gold
Gold(W)
Gold/Red
Gold/Red(W)
Red(W)
Red

73.8/141
72.9/140
71.4/137
70.4/133
69.4/131
68.2/128
67.2/127
72.6/133
65.9/123
71.0/129
68.9/125
64.3/119

Rating/Slope

• When carts are allowed off the cart paths, please keep your cart in the bentgrass 
fairway and not in our fescue rough.

• When parking your cart on the path, please keep all four tires on the cart path.
• Always enter and exit the bunker on the low side and please leave rakes in bunker 

when finished raking.
• Please replace your divot. If the divot has scattered or is not replaceable, then use 

sand mix to fill divot.
• Please repair your ball mark on the putting surfaces and, if possible, at least one 

other.
Thank you in advance for your care of our wonderful property. We hope that you 
enjoy your day at The Federal Club



Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out
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10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Tot Hcp Net

Black 446 180 420 434 202 478 616 343 542 3661 548 163 390 532 215 369 589 179 427 3412 7073

Blue 415 172 393 405 171 443 563 323 508 3393 504 130 368 522 189 341 567 161 377 3159 6552

WHite 373 151 377 376 163 412 515 315 501 3183 465 120 335 496 165 320 541 141 348 2931 6114

Gold 336 129 318 345 147 348 477 307 445 2852 460 100 287 454 146 314 517 129 345 2752 5604

Red 260 76 300 273 119 301 448 276 438 2491 365 96 284 402 142 272 404 124 319 2408 4899

Handicap (m) 3 13 7 9 15 1 5 17 11 10 18 2 12 6 14 8 16 4

+/-

paR 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 36 5 3 4 5 3 4 5 3 4 36 72

Handicap (W) 9 17 3 13 15 1 5 11 7 4 18 6 16 14 10 8 12 2
4/23

Blue/White  

Black/Blue  

White/Gold  

Gold/Red  

3222

3520

2992

2670

3109

3364

2859

2679

6331

6884

5851

5349


